535

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales ID §5109943

Vehicle Description

CHEROKEE
ACKT29TE
CKX167889
4X4TCKE27TX167889

| HOLMAN MOTORS

] 4387 ELICK LANE
BATAVIA, OH 45103
USA

GRAN DCANYON
17-60005-3
17-60130-4
17-6760-28

RVIA

DPU

GRAND CANYON DECOR

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,800.00

$0.00
$0.00

BASE CAMP PACKAGE
CAMPFIRE PACKAGE
LIMITED PACKAGE
RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

BasePrice |

$44,559.00

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE

...3.55.,.800..00 " $50,350.00.

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, ING, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES ‘AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




